
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

4227 Triangle Street

McFarland, WI 53558

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040Trisha Hallman

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(608) 271-4800

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Amy Ge

Krystal 
Strassman ks@drspaving.comDRS Ltd (608) 274-4932

Contract 8853

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 271-4800

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Keea Sainsbury

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Data Specialist

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson

Derek Westrum derek@garybrownroofing.comGary Brown Roofing 
Corporation (608) 838-0066

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Kurt Femrite

(608) 271-4800

(608) 781-1819

(608) 438-6355

4/9/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8853

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

po box 923

Chardon, OH 44024

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 846-4657Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

Mike 
Humphreys mrhpaving@aol.comMRH Paving & Sealcoating

(608) 249-7931

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Poblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

(440) 867-4766

(608) 849-4162

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

80

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials

Tri County Paving, Inc.

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 845-8900

4/9/2020


